Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Telecom
* Interconnection between
equipment
Electrical
Frequency: DC~18GHz
Cut-off Frequency: 28GHz

Right Angle - Add‘R’after connector name (VSWR increase 0.1)
NG500
How To Order
NG500-X-Y-Z
Examples:
To order a NG500 cable assembly, DC-18GHz, N male to N female,
0.5 meter, specify NG500-18-NNF-0.5.
Salih ESIN
Typewritten text
Low Loss
Flexible RF Cables & Assemblies
Mating Connector
2.92mm male, Stainless
steel
SMA female, Bulk head,
Stainless steel
3.5mm male, Stainless
steel
N male, Stainless steel
3.5mm female, Stainless
steel
N male, Right angle,
Stainless steel
3.5mm male, Stainless
steel
N female, Stainless steel
SMA male, Right angle,
Stainless steel
TNC male, Stainless steel
SMA female, Stainless steel
NCK-MG-A500-1
NC3-MG-A500-2